3 Point Grader Blade Diagram




3 Point Grader Blade Parts List

REF NO. Part NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
170401 41
1 170501 Main Frame Weldment 5" 1
170601 6" 1
170402 412
2 170502 Flat Washer,16 513
170602 6" 14
170403 412
3 170503 Lock Washer,16 513
170603 6" 14
170404 412
4 170504 Nut, M16 5913
170604 6" 14
5 170005 Brace 1
6 170006 Pin 1
7 170007 Draw Pin 2
9 170008 Lock Washer, 22 2
10 170009 Nut, M22x1.5 2
8 170010 Side Bar 2
11 170011 Steel Collar 2
170412 1
12 170512 Moldboard 1
170612 1
170413 1
13 170513 Cutting Edge 1
170613 1
14 170014 Bolt, M16x40 5
170415 4" 4
15 170515 Screw, M16X40 5.5
170615 6" 6
16 170016 Nut, M30 1
17 170017 Lock Washer, 30 1
18 170018 Flat Washer,30 1
19 170019 Bolt, M16x95 1
20 170020 Hair Pin 1
21 170021 Bolt, M16x55 1
22 170022 Mounting Weldment 1
23 170023 Bolt, M16x120 1




	grader blade
	grader blade 1
	grader blade 2
	长刮板3
	gb.pdf
	Ò³1
	Ò³2


